
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Gordon - (486929) - Hinckley SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.17 550 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

27.45 533  08/12/14 International Childrens Games Australia Co Leicester 1

27.50 531 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

27.66 521 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.67 521 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

27.70 519 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

27.70 519 H 03/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Derby 1

27.83 512 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

27.94 506  08/12/14 International Childrens Games Australia Co Leicester 1

27.96 505 F 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

28.06 499 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

28.07 499 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

28.19 493 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

28.21 491 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

28.34 485 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

28.40 482 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

28.42 481 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

28.43 480 H 17/08/13 International Childrens Games 2013 Canada Co Leicester 1

28.87 459 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

29.43 433 C 17/08/13 International Childrens Games 2013 Canada Co Leicester 1

33.74 287 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Co Leicester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.70 519 H 03/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Derby 1

27.96 505 F 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1
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27.17 550 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

27.50 531 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

27.66 521 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.67 521 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

27.83 512 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

28.40 482 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

28.06 499 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

27.70 519 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

27.45 533  08/12/14 International Childrens Games Australia Co Leicester 1

27.94 506  08/12/14 International Childrens Games Australia Co Leicester 1

28.19 493 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

28.42 481 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

28.34 485 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

28.21 491 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

28.07 499 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Co Leicester 1

28.87 459 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

29.43 433 C 17/08/13 International Childrens Games 2013 Canada Co Leicester 1

28.43 480 H 17/08/13 International Childrens Games 2013 Canada Co Leicester 1

33.74 287 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Co Leicester 3
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